
FHS Girls Tennis  2019  

  

 Day  Date  Opponent Location Release Time Start Time
 Tues  Aug. 20  Merrill West  Home  3:00  3:30
 Tues  Aug. 27  Clayton Valley  Home  3:00  4:15
 Tues  Sep. 3  Livermore  Home  3:00  3:30
 Fri-Sat.  Sep. 6-7  Freedom Invitational  Home  8:00AM  9:00AM
  Tues  Sep. 10  Merrill West  Away  2:15  3:30
 Thurs  Sep. 12  Las Lomas  Home  3:00  3:30
 Thurs  Sep. 19  Picture Day  Home   4:15
 Fri-Sat.  Sep. 20-21  Freedom Round Robin  Home  3:00  3:00
 Tues.  Sep. 24  Antioch  Home  3:00  3:30
 Thur.  Sep. 26  Pittsburg  Home  3:00  3:30
 Tues.  Oct. 1  Liberty  Home  3:00  3:30
 Thur.  Oct. 3  Deer Valley  Home  3:00  3:30
 Fri-Sat.  Oct. 11-12  Freedom JV Tournament  Home  8:00AM  9:00AM
 Tues.  Oct. 15  Heritage  Home  3:00  3:30
 Thur.  Oct. 17  Antioch  Away  2:30  3:30
 Tues.  Oct. 22  Pittsburg  Away  2:30  3:30
 Thur.  Oct. 24  Liberty  Away  2:30  3:30
 Tues.  Oct. 29  Deer Valley  Away  2:30  3:30
 Thur  Oct. 31  Heritage  Away  2:30  3:30
 Mon-Tues  Nov. 4-5  BVAL Tournament -DV Host - Diamond Hills  Away  7:00  8:00
 TBA  TBA  North Coast Section Tournament  Home  TBA  TBA
 *   All matches start at 3:30pm, unless otherwise noted  
   

  
 Principal:  Kelly Manke (925) 625-5900  

 
 Athletic Director:  Sandra Torres  
 Head Coach:  Monique Paris  

 
 Email:  mparis@ouesd.k12.ca.us  
 Phone:  925-303-9193  

 
 Asst. Coach:  Daniel Hernandez  

 Janet Delavan  
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